Strawberry Tour 2022 Endergebnisse Wertung "Osterreich"

Gruppe A (Hcp. 0 —13)

# Name

1 Russ Manuela
Ertl Philipp
Miller Lambert

Kraischek Klaus

2

3

4

5 Karlinger Gerhard
6 Jungbauer Josef

7 Ostermann Hans-Jirgen
8 Lumpi Andreas

9 Kirner Harald

10 Redl Thomas

11 Kantinger Gerald

12 Schmiedhofer Werner
13 Puklavec Robert

14 Mader Johann

15 Huss Margit

16 Tischler Martin

17 Kofler Alexander

18 Kousal Fritz

19 Graml Andreas

20 Staudacher Petra

21 Staudacher Bernd

22 Kaiser Kilian

23 Kusatz Herwig

24 Stockhammer Maximilian
25 Franek Gernot

26 Siebenhandl Hans

27 Tischler Gregor

28 STOCKER MICHAEL
29 Pibal Albert

30 Winter Gerit

31 Kapun Thomas

32 Sieberer Glinter

33 Holzer Manuel

34 Forster Martin

35 Glanzer Gerhard

36 Schedler Harald

37 Fuchs Wolfgang

38 Kamnik Friedrich

39 Aigner Erik

40 Richter Oscar

41 Pinter Theo

Golfclub

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Almenland

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfpark Metzenhof
Golfclub Trofaiach

Golfclub 2000

Olympia Golfclub Igls

GC Wels

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Trofaiach

Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
GC Radenci

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Friihling

Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub 2000

GC GolfRange Bockflie®
Golfclub Rémergolf

GC St.Lorenzen

Golf Club Bergergut
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Romergolf

Golfclub Liebenau

GC Uber den Dachern von Passau

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Léng:

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen

GC GolfMaxX

Golfclub Drautal/Berg
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam
Golfclub Rémergolf

GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim
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HCP
11,6
12,5
-10,5
11,7
-9,2
-12,9
12,4
6,2
-8,2
12,3
12,9
-10,1
12,1
11,2
12,8
6,3
-9
12,8
-8,9
11,4
12,6
12,7
12,4
12,4
12,5
-12
-10,9
-9
7.7
11,7
-9.6
11,9
-9,2
12,6
12,5
12,5
11,8
-10,1
-10,3
5,3
-10,5

Turniere
32
35
16
18
53
49
36
13
27
27
10
11
35
25
21
30
23
28
25
45
27
50
24
10
22
11
17

3
19
16
50
27

5
27
59
36
29
13
11
12

4
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Kayer Franz

RUF Jochen
Steiner Martin
Weinberger Wolfgang
Pichler Friedrich
Zitz Rudolf
Radosztics Klaus
Scherzer Manfred
DE BIASIO MARTIN
Kammer Thomas
Zorn Gerd

Salmer Josef
Glaninger Josef
Eder Christian

Hubl Mark Gordon
Kolar Werner

Krenn Helmut
Berger Gregor

Povacz Markus

WEINBERGER JOHANNES

Posch Christine
P&cher Peter
Kriegner Manfred
Fuschelberger Roland
Stonig Wolfgang
Jobstl Werner
Kammerhofer Josef
Pertl Stefan-Alexander
Schreiber Markus
Saurer Franz

Mentil Manuela
Schulze Thomas
Lang Friedrich
Gutierrez Eduardo
Klein Thomas

Nindl Gertrude
EBNER WOLFGANG
CASAGRANDE Enrico
Schmirl Glnther
Hofer Wolfgang
Auernig Erika

Gdbel Christian
Kobale Soma Luigi
Koller Gerhard

Golfclub Trofaiach -10,4

Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein -3,4
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein -12.1
Golfclub Wolfsberg -7,3
C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg -12
Golfclub Grazer MurAuen -9,8
Golfclub Frihling -13
GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim -7.1
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -8
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -11
GC Gut Freiberg -3,5
GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen -12,4
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna -79
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt -10,4
GC Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach -7.8
GC GolfRange Wien-Achau -9
Golfclub Trofaiach -9,2
Golfclub 2000 -10,9
GC Dilly -9,7
Golfclub Wolfsberg -8,9
GC Kitzbuheler Alpen Westendorf -13
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -10,5
Linzer GC Luftenberg -12,8
Olympia Golfclub Igls -8,1
GC Millstatter See -6,7
Golfclub Wolfsberg -10,5
GC St.Lorenzen -5,4

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -6,6

GC Almenland -11,1
GC St.Lorenzen -6,3
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -12,8
Golfclub Frihling -10,4
GC St.Lorenzen -8,8
GC Kitzbliihel-Schwarzsee -12,4

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -5,9

GC St.Lorenzen -8,7
Golfclub SWARCO Amstetten-Ferschnit. -10,7
GC Spillern -6,8
Golfclub Schwechat -11,6
Golfclub Stark.Linz.Pichling -11,9
Golfclub Drautal/Berg 9,5
Golfclub Trofaiach -5,4
Old Lake Golf Club -10,6
GC Velden Waérthersee -12,6
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94
95
96
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Janisch Christian
Segner Natascha
Birge Ilwan

Fink Alexander
Fellier Michael
Walsberger Franz
Zorzi Thomas
GEERTSEN Mathew
Houtz Armin
Sendlhofer Glinter
Lainer Gunda
Kostenzer Christoph
Danninger Engelbert
Hanus Anton
Rosner Walter
NATEK Reinhold
Mitterbauer Josef
Oelschlager Markus
Ertent Cenk

Krenn Markus
Herka Hubert

Raab Andreas
Tatzer Tobias
Gurdet Michael
Rainer Peter

Mang Maximilian
FLICKER Nikolaus
Berger Constanze
Harrer Erich

Brandl Johannes
Nowak Carsten
WIEDERGUT Roland
Glettler Heribert
Werbanschitz Marco
Metzenbauer Maria
Pircher Gerhard
Stoger René

Enzi Christian
Handler Alfred
Moser Werner
Rebernik Christoph
HORVATH Felix
Goecks Kurt

Horting Franz

Golfclub 2000

DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB
Golfclub Gams-Werdenberg
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam
Olympia Golfclub Igls
Golfclub Laab im Walde

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau
GC St. Polten

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang:

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
GC Walchsee-Moarhof

Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna
Golfclub 2000

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls

Golfpark Klopeinersee - Suidkarnten
Golfclub Altétting-Burghausen e.V.
Golfclub Anthal-Waginger See e.V.
GC GolfRange Wien-Tuttendorfl
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Liebenau

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Graz Andritz St. Gotthard
Loreta Golf Club Pyely

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Léng:

GCC Schloss Pichlarn

GC GolfRange Wien-Achau

GC St.Lorenzen

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfplatz Thailing GmbH & Co. KG
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein
GC Almenland

Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

GC St.Lorenzen

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Leopoldsdorf

GC Almenland

GC ADAMSTAL Franz Wittmann
GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Grazer MurAuen
Golfclub Ebersberg

GC St.Lorenzen
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12,4
5,5
-8,6
-8,9
6,3
12
7.6

12,5
7.4
9,3
-8,6

11,8

-10,4

-10,2

11,7

12,1

11,6

12,7

11,4
-9.6
6,5

12,3
3.2
13

11,9
2.4
9,3
7.1
-8,6
7.1

-4,2
11,8
-4,2
9,7
-8,6
-11,2
11
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
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150
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161
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172
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GREILBERGER WALTER
Bartoli Juan

Dworak Harald
Leitgeb Enrico
Roskaric Werner
KULIG Jan

Strauss Boris

Schratt Gerold

Eder Dieter

Laure Bernhard
Andreutz Stefan
Pfandner Michael
Lugger Benjamin
Schiirz Helmut
Hofstatter Herbert
Schréder Andreas
Ardelean-Wank Leopold
Wimmer Oliver
Zohrer Albert
Morgenfurt Manfred
Meixner Johannes
Niessler Franz
Schmidbauer Guido
Woutte Heribert

Rozic Anton

Matzer Georg

Fuchs Diethard
Oberkogler David
INNERKOFLER ERICH
HUEMER GERTRUDE
Ployer Bernhard
Baumgartner Carmen
HANDLER Thomas
Zrnjevic Maximilian
Brown Gordon
Rotheneder Michael
Leitner Manuel
Schriebl Christoph
STEINHOFER Karl
Laritz Manuel
Schmitt Christian
KONCILIA OTTO
Mauler Herbert

Bauer Florian

Golfclub Wolfsberg -10,4
Costa Dorada Barcelona -11,2
Golfclub Citygolf Vienna -12,7
Olympia Golfclub Igls -8,3

GC St.Lorenzen -12,2
Central Golf Club -10,7
ANWB Golf -11,4
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -6,8

Golfclub Liebenau -12,3
GC Klagenfurt-Seltenheim -11.,4
Golfclub Salzburg -8,6

GC Schloss Ebreichsdorf -12,9
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -6,1

Golfpark B6éhmerwald -12,9
Golf Eldorado - Bucklige Welt -12,5
Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf -11,7

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -11,3

Golfclub Urslautal -7

GC Almenland -8,2
Golfclub Drautal/Berg -7

GC Wels -12,6
GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen -7,8
Golf Club Wien-SiiRenbrunn -11,9
Golfclub Schloss Schénborn -12,2
Golf Club Slivnica -10,3
GC Gut Freiberg -11,9
GC Traminergolf Kl6ch -11,7
Golfclub Marco Polo Vienna -11,9
Golfclub Wolfsberg 9,5
Golfclub SternGartl -12,8
Golfclub Friihling -12

Golf & Country Club Brunn -9,3
Golfclub Leopoldsdorf -12,9
GC Zell am See-Kaprun-Saalbach -10,8
Olympia Golfclub Igls -12

Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -5,3
Jacques-Lemans Golfclub St. Veit-Lang: -0,8

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee -5,9
Golfclub Rémergolf 94
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee -12,7
Golfpark Klopeinersee - Stidkarnten -12,1
KARNTNER GOLFCLUB DELLACH -7,2
Golfclub Frihling -9,2
DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB -11,6
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175
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181
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184
185
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Morokutti Mario
Kerschbaumer Robert
Jager Mario

Moumeni Arash
HOFMANN-WELLENHOF Rainer Maria
Wegl Wolfgang

Brandl Gabriele
Salazar Gustavo
Weich Thomas
Niessler Nicole
Puchner Sabine

Rizzi Oswald
JAKSCHE Franz
Trofaier Manfred
Karger Thomas
Drumlic Christian
DIETZ RAINER

Rapp Hannes

Pigneter Rudolf

Roth Roland

Voit Johann

Wilhelmi Thomas
Hamminger Otto
SCHARNER RAPHAEL
Perger Rupert

Sicha Michael
Wakefield William Richard
Dostal Robert

Reich Roman

Raab Sophia

Mott Sebastian
Wanner Hartwig
Réssler Jorg

Grosinger Mario
BRANDSTETTER Florian
Schiegl Erich
DOMINEK EWALD
Hindlinger Andreas
Schwab Harald

Lenger Helmut
Menegot Juri

Ressel Robert
Pillinger-Kienzer Sabine

Sturm Florian

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pdrtschach
GC Millstatter See

Golfclub Frihling

C&C Golfclub am Wienerberg
Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
Golfclub Graz-Puntigam

Golfclub Pischelsdorf - Gut Kaltenhause
GC Gut Altentann

GC Dilly

GC Neusiedlersee - Donnerskirchen
GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Wolfsberg

Golfclub Schloss Feistritz

Golfclub Trofaiach

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee

Golf Club Enzesfeld

GC Almenland

Golfclub Wilder Kaiser

The Els Club Dubai

Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf

Golfclub Bad Waltersdorf

Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald
Golfclub Wolfsberg

Golfclub Schloss Ernegg

Golfclub Frihling

DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB
Golfclub Sonnberg Kobernausserwald
Golfclub Rémergolf

Murhof

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

Golfclub Zugspitze-Tirol

GC Féhrenwald Wr. Neustadt

GC Velden Woérthersee

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golfclub Lengenfeld

Grazer Golfclub Thalersee
Altétting Burghausen

GC Walchsee-Moarhof

GC St.Lorenzen

Pustertal, GC

Golfclub Rémergolf

GC Traminergolf Kloch

Golfclub Haugschlag-Waldviertel
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7.1
9,5
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219
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FOURNIER Andreas
Lamprecht Hubert

Hohl Christopher
Grabner Hans Peter
Tieber Sen. Alfred
Aigner Elisabeth

Ignjic Raimund
Schneider-Reich Birgit
WEINBERGER SOPHIA
Pichler Franz

Stifter Julian

Meixner Horst

von Schubert Marcus
Stigger Jirgen
Uggowitzer Christian
BACQUES JULIEN
Schulz Helga
Mayerbrugger jun. Josef
Duller Bernd
REITSAMER CHRISTIAN
Vorraber Manuel
Trampitsch Michael
PUCHNER CHRISTIAN
Baumgartner Dominik
Mack Peter

Gunst Andreas
HOCHREITER FRANZ
Kirisits Wolfgang
Muhlthaler Norbert
Stehle Simon

Eggenreich Werner

Golfclub Stark.Linz.Pichling

GC SchloR Frauenthal

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Fruhling

GC St.Lorenzen

Golfclub Rdmergolf

Golfpark Klopeinersee - Stidkarnten
GC Almenland

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfclub Frihling

Golf & Countryclub Larchenhof
GC Mieminger Plateau

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

GC Gut Murstatten

GC Gut Freiberg

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Portschach
Golfclub Schloss Finkenstein

GC Gastein

GC Almenland

Golfclub Drautal/Berg

Golf Club Murtal

Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub Stark.Linz.Pichling
DIAMOND COUNTRY CLUB
Golfclub SternGartl

Golfanlagen Moosburg-Pdrtschach
Olympia Golfclub Igls

Golfclub Owingen Uberlingen e.V.
GC Almenland
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4.1
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13
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12,9

-10,3

-10,1
9,1
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5,7
95
7.9

-10,3
9,5
-8,8

-10,4

-10,4

11,3
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-9
-0,1
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	Gruppe A

